
GREATER TZANEEN 
MUNICIPALITY

    SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT
DEPARTMENT: CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

Bids are invited for:

Bid no. Bid description Non-
refundable fees

Point scoring 
system

Mandatory 
Requirements 

SCMU 07/2016 Maintenance of tarred road 
in Greater Tzaneen 
Municipality

Company with 
similar work 
experience(attach 
appointment letters 
or order)  
CIDB Grading of 6CE 
or higher.
Plant and Equipment 
(attach proof of 
ownership).

Plant and Equipment 
(attach proof of 
ownership).

R250.00

R250.00

R250.00

R250.00

90/10

90/10

90/10

90/10

SCMU 10/2016 Preventative maintenance of 
storm water drainage in 
Greater Tzaneen Municipality

SCMU 09/2016

SCMU 08/2016

Hiring of tankers to supply 
water in the Greater Tzaneen 
Municipality area.

Machine and equipment hire 
in Greater Tzaneen 
Municipality

Interested service providers must submit the following documents: 
Certified ID copies; Company registration / CK form; Original valid TAX clearance certificate; valid original or certified copy of 
B-BBEE Certificate, Certified copies relevant CIDB grading (Where applicable); proof of company work experience (attach 
appointment letters or order), as well as equipment. 

The minimum specifications are detailed in the bid documents obtainable at Finance Department/Supply Chain Management 
offices, upon payment of non-refundable fees  indicated above are payable at the Revenue Offices: Civic Centre, 
Agatha Street. Completed bid documents with attachments must be in a sealed envelope and deposited into the bid box of 
Greater Tzaneen Municipality, Civic Centre, Agatha Street, marked as above bid Number(s) that bidder is bidding for; postal 
address & contact details.

N.B: Bids which are late, incomplete, unsigned, faxed or emailed will not be accepted. Bid documents will be available on the 
14th February 2017.

The closing date for all bids will be the 03rd March 2017 @ 12:00 at the Council Chambers

FURTHER CONDITIONS ARE OUTLINED IN THE BID DOCUMENTS
Technical enquiries should be directed to Ms. H.O. Tshisevhe @ 072 152 5288. Administrative enquiries 
must be directed to Mr. N.L. Mashao 076 813 4063 

Mr. SR Monakedi 
Municipal Manager 
Greater Tzaneen Municipality


